
Quarterly Monitoring Checklist - for pt April to 30th June 2023 

Three examples of each 

1. 	Check cheque stubs signed twice ­

Nos loB 0 ~ q 

2. Check amounts on cheque against payments page Ref 

Nos lO O bl ~ 

Then check 

1. 	All bank statements filed and up to dat~ No 

2. 	Bank Reconciliation completed for month ~/ No 

3. 	Bank reconciliation tallies with overview of budget sheet and payments 

pag@ /No -, 
4. 	Folder has invoices in (except those being signed at meeting)@J/ No 

Please sign and date each sheet. 

Undertaken by (name) 

T-)~ . g ~ "\n-tV 

Signed -	 Date ­





----

Quarterly Monitoring Checklist - for pt April to 30th June 2023 

Three examples of each 

1. Check cheque stubs signed twice ­

Nos (O Db 3j 

2. Check amounts on cheque against payments page Ref 

(OCJ~ Jq
Nos I 

Then check 

1. All bank statements filed and up to date Yes / No: 
2. Bank Reconciliation completed for month Yes / NO­

3. 	Bank reconciliation tallies with overview of budget sheet and payments 

page Yes / NO­

4. Folder has invoices in (except those being signed at meeting) Yes / NO 

Please sign and date each sheet. 
#. UcL-'-1 ~ ~-u-c/A-,J~ 

Undertaken by (name) 

Signed 	 Date 





Budget for Financial Year 2023/24- UTTERBY PARISH COUNCIL 
-­ -

ReSllrvcs; In b31;kas of 
II 

Item I 1st AI" II 2023 , 

,I-------­SPECIFIC RESERIIES HELD IN BANK 

TPOs and Green Structures 

Reserve for Asset Re lacement 

Reserve for Elections 

Contingency reserves In bank as of 1st April 2023 

Reserves carried forward from balance of 2022/23 budget 

Total Reserves In Bank £ 

1,000.00 

3,000.00 

1,900.00 

9,662.44 

1,482.31 

17,044.75 

lIem 

Budget for 2023/24 Stili Expected 

INWME 

Precept 2023/24 8843.84 

EXPECTED lee Verges Parish Agreement contribution 23/24 825.14 

EXPECTED VAT reclaim 23/24 

TOTAL INCOME BUDGET' EXPEQB) 8843.84 

301.02 

~126.16 

lle-m 

MEMBERS~III' 2. INSUAANCE EXPENDITURE 

Budcet fo. 2023/2.\ Total Spent to date Currerlf budg~t 
B4llance 

Insurance 500.00 511.54 -11.54 

Audit Fees 
100.00 0.00 100.00 

tALC Membership -234 electorate 90.00 86.06 3.94 

tALC Training scheme 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Data Controller Reg I DPO 40.00 0.00 40.00 

Election costs 180.00 125.00 55.00 

Room Rental 
400.00 0.00 400.00 

Mem""~IID /lnMance TOTAl 1,'110.00 122.60 587AO 

RUNNI NG , .JSTS& EXI'(Nn ITURT 

Salary Clerk including HMRC 2900.00 942 .12 1,957.88 
Other expenses includIng domain/bank charges/home/office use 

/course refreshments 600.00 139.00 461.00 

Mileage 
130.00 46.80 83.20 

Stationery & postage 110.00 43.35 66.65 

Office Equipment 100.00 7.96 92.04 

Admin E'l"'rt~E$ TOTAL 3,840.00 1,179.23 2,660,77 

Village Projects 803.00 76.23 726.77 

Utterby Voice 350.00 127.35 222.65 

Grants including S137 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Grass Cutting - Village Green 700.00 111.46 588.54 

Verge Cutting 1000.00 170.40 829.60 

Bus Shelter Cleaning 
367.00 150.00 217.00 

Asset Repair & Maintenance (wooden structures) 500.00 0.00 500.00 

Other Green Structures Maintenance 500.00 0.00 500.00 

General Contingency 600.00 380.48 219.52 

Specific Reserve Additions 0.00 2500.00 -2,500.00 

Gener>J1 ExpenSH TOTAL 4,82().OO 3,515_92 l.304.08 

2023/24 

Budget 2023-24 9,970.00 

Budget spend to date 23-24 

Current balance of budget 23-24 

Reserves from above 

4,552.25 

17,044.75 

5,417.75 1 

PaId into Unity !l~nl< DDO.DO 

Total available in bank 22970.84 

http:22970.84




Date issued To/From Ref 

04/04/2023 Balance carried forward from 2022/23 

06/04/2023 HDC 

ar-­ 05/04/2023 DWGibbs 637 

05/04/2023 LALC 638 

08/04/2023 Bank charges 

05/05/2023 HM Revenue aRd CUstoms Only120PXQ 639 

05/05/2023 Clerk 640 

05/05/2023 DWGibbs 641 

05/05/2023 Glendale Countryside Ltd 642 

05/05/2023 Cloud Next Ltd 43 644 

05/05/2023 Gallagher 64S 

09/05/2023 Bank cha"rges 

07/06/2023 HM Revenue and Customs Only'l20PXO 646 

07/06/2023 Clerk 647 

07/06/2023 DWGibbs 648 

07/06/2023 5LCC 649 

07/06/2023 JWoodward P&651 

07/06/2023 David Buckley 651 

07/06/2023 Glendale Countryside Ltd 652 

\Ii 08/06/2023 Bank charges-
05/07/2023 HM Revenue and Customs Only120PXO( 653 

05/07/2023 Clerk 654 

05/07/2023 DWGibbs 655 

05/07/2023 Clerk p reimbursement 656 

05/07/2023 ELDC 657 

09/07/2023 Bank charges 

21/07/2023 UUerby Parish CouncH (Unity Trust ban 658 

21/07/2023 Utterby Parish Council 

04/08/2023 HM Revenue and Customs Only120PXQ 659 

04/08/2023 DWGibbs 660 

08/08/2023 Bank charges 

14/08/2023 Utterby Parish Council 661 

14/08/2023 Utte rby Parish Council 

14/08/2023 Clerk 662 

Hem description 

Precept 

Bus shelter and tel box: cleaning April 

Membership 2023/24 

to 17th March 23 

April 2023 Tax 

Salary and expenses in April 2023 

May 23 Bus shelter and phone box 

Verges and Village Green April 2023 

.gov.uk domain and emaHs 

Insurance 

to 17 April 

May 2023 Tax 

Salary and expenses in May 2023 

June 23 Bus shelter and phone bo x 

Membership for Clerk 

Plants and plant food/peat 

Kissing gate and hedges 

Verges and Village Green May 2023 

to 17 May 2023 

June 2023 Ta x 

Salary and expenses In June 2()23 

July 23 Bus shelter and phone box 

Utterby Voice 

payment for election admin 

to 17th June 2023 

deposit for new account 

From HSBC to UNITY 

July 2023 tax 

August bus shelter cleaning 

to 17th JulV 2023 

Payment to go into Unity Trust Account 

From HSBC to UNITY 

July salary and expenses 

.. 

Cheque no Receipts £ 
Payments inc Section 137 

VAT£ ealance S'men! sheel 
vat expenditure 

17044.75 

8843.84 £ 25,888.59 

100639 ./ E 30.00 £ 25,858.59 106 

100640 -­ E 86.06 £ 25,772.53 107 

£ 11.00 E 25,761.53 106 

100641 I £ 5.60 E 25,755.93 107 

100642­ £ 243.49 £ 25,512.44 107 

100643 /" . £ 30.00 £ 25,482.44 107 

100644 £ 140.93 £ 23.49 £ 25,341.51 108 

100645. E 251.98 £ 41.99 £ 25,089.53 107 

100646 ... £ 511.54 £ 24,577.99 108 

£ 10.00 £ 24,567.99 107 

10064 £ 5.80 £ 24,562.19 108 

100648 -­ £ 238.07 E 24,324.12 108 

100649 £ 30.00 £ 24,294.12 108 

l006SQ. ./ £ 80.00 £ 24,214.12 109 

10065 - £ 76.23 £ 12.71 € 24,137.89 108 

100657. £ 125.00 £ 24,012.89 109 

1006~ ~ £ 140.93 £ 23.48 £ 23,871.96 109 

£ 17.00 £ 23,854.96 108 

~ £ 5.80 E 23,849.16 109 

100655 £ 228.17 £ 23,620.99 109 

100656 £ 30.00 £ 23,590.99 109 

100657 £ 127.35 0.50 £ 23,463.64 109 

100658 € 48.50 £ 23,415.14 110 

£ 14.00 £ 23,401.14 109 

100659 £ 500.00 £ 22,901.14 109 

500.00 £ 23,401.14 to balance 001 

IB 4/8/23 £ 31.20 £ 23,369.94 

IB4/8/23 £ 30.00 £ 23,339.94 I 

£ 15.00 € 23,324.94 110 
I 

100660 2000.00 £ 21,324.94 110 

2000.00 £ 23,324.94 to balance 

100661 354.10 £ 0.58 £ 22,970.84 110 I 
I 

I 

I 

11343.84 £ 5,417.75 £ 102.75 I 

in bank carried Aprillst 2023 17044.75 

Equal s credit in bank 28388.59 

less payments 5417.75 

Sal.nce 21970.84 





InliRa"" ~dItF.", LALC DAtA Room Rtntll Cl.ri<uI.,.,. OfflC!tlHorrlt M//,a'gCl stationery' potUQa 0IIk. '111100' lIttor1>yVol.. Gran.. JtJd Gnn cutitna V.'II' CullinQ Bn. Shetbi r A...tlOpalrl Other a...tJ EtecUortt GeMe,,1 81*..1 
Momi>o"hlp PrOGtbCtlon Uuu'hlnk Equ)pm."t ProJlcb 9.137 ctunitrg rnainten.nct Structuret CoIflj~."ey ReNNe. 

Ometf t:hq... wooden Molnle_.M. 

f 30.00 

£ 86.06 

£ 11 .00 

£ 5.80 

£ 198.08 £ 18.00 £ 7.20 £ 18.22 £ 1.99 

£ 30.00 

£ 55.73 £ 85.20 

£ 251.98 

£ 511.54 

£ 10.00 

f 5.80 

( 197.98 £ 18.00 £ 14 .40 £ 1.99 

£ 30.00 

( 80.00 

£ 76.23 

I l £ 125.00 

( 55.73 £ 85.20 

£ 17.00 

£ 5.80 

£ 197.88 £ 18.00 £ 720 ( 8.80 £ 1.99 

£ 30.00 

£ 127.35 

1 ( 48.50 

£ 14.00 

£ 500.00 

( 31.20 

£ 30.00 

£ 15.00 
£ 2.000.00 

299.78 ( 18.00 £ 18.00 ( 16.33 £ 1.99 

! 

£ 511 .54 £ £ 86.06 # £ £ £ 942.12 £ 139.00 £ 46 .80 £ 43.35 £ 7.96 £ 76.23 £ 121.35 £ £ 111.46 £ 110.40 £ 150.00 £ £ ( 125.00 £ 380.48 £ 2.500.00 5417.75 




